Looking for Advising??
Biology, Environmental, Earth Science, Chemistry Faculty Advisors
	Biological Sciences 

	Ken Cushman
	kcushman@tacomacc.edu 
	15-132A
	(253) 566-5301

	Heather Cushman         
	hcushman@tacomacc.edu         
	15-337
	(253) 566-5368

	
	
	
	

	Chemistry and Biochemistry

	Jeff Engle
	jengle@tacomacc.edu 
	15-333
	(253) 566-5072

	
	
	
	

	Pharmacy and Optometry

	Jeff Engle
	jengle@tacomacc.edu
	15-333
	(253) 566-5072

	
	
	
	

	Medicine and Dentistry

	Jeff Engle
	jengle@tacomacc.edu 
	15-333
	(253) 566-5072

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Microbiology
	
	
	

	Curtis Moon
	cmoon@tacomacc.edu  
	15-238
	(253) 566-6067

	
	
	
	

	Botany and Forestry

	Kristen Harrison
	kharrison@tacomacc.edu 
	15-135
	(253) 460-4359

	
	
	
	

	Environmental Science and Environmental Sustainability

	Kristen Harrison
	kharrison@tacomacc.edu 
	15-135
	(253) 460-4359

	Ralph Hitz
	rhitz@tacomacc.edu 
	15-234
	(253) 566-5299

	

	
	
	

	Aquatic/Fisheries Science and Wildlife Biology

	Shaun Henderson
	sdhenderson@tacomacc.edu 
	15-138
	(253) 460-4348

	
	
	
	

	Geology, Oceanography, and Earth Science

	Ralph Hitz
	rhitz@tacomacc.edu 
	15-234
	(253) 566-5299

	
	
	
	

	Sustainability Distinction Pathway

	Shaun Henderson
	sdhenderson@tacomacc.edu 
	15-138
	(253) 460-4348

	
	
	
	


Mathematics
Trung Tran		ttran@tacomacc.edu		    15-137           (253) 566-5276
